
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
231 
251 
237 

70 
77 
26 

430 
40 

126 
158 

78 
92 
14 

166 
252 
681 
125 

30 
73 

680 
33 
18 

113 
730 

42 
911 
116 
702 

Name 
MOLINARI Marco 
BALDELLI Paolo 
TASSINARI Alessandro 
MASONI Massimo 
MOSER Massimiliano 
DAL ZOTTO Stefano 
BERETTA Leonardo 
BARSOTTINI Vittorio 
SABATINI Andrea 
BONI Alessandro 
COSTANTINI Michael 
GRIFONI David 
GRUPPINO Antonio 
GERI Gino 
SORRENTINO Antonio 
GRISERI Silvano 
ROCCA Nicolo’ 
BORSI Davide 
CAGGIANO Michele 
LAZZARO Stefano 
FAVARETTO Manuel 
PASINATO Alessandro 
BARBIERI Giovan Battista 
PANCALDI Alessandro 
CESTARI Antonio 
YURCHENKO Yevhenii 
GENNA Alberto Mauro 
FARINELLI Achille 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:10.989 
2:11.372 
2:13.542 
2:14.159 
2:14.252 
2:14.922 
2:15.275 
2:16.102 
2:16.241 
2:16.292 
2:17.274 
2:17.519 
2:17.648 
2:18.270 
2:18.366 
2:19.488 
2:19.718 
2:20.005 
2:20.597 
2:20.605 
2:23.633 
2:23.965 
2:25.161 
2:25.316 
2:26.074 
2:26.502 
2:26.986 
2:28.469 

In 
4 
5 
3 
1 
5 
5 
3 
3 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
4 
2 
5 
3 
2 
5 
2 
3 
2 
1 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.383 
2.553 
3.170 
3.263 
3.933 
4.286 
5.113 
5.252 
5.303 
6.285 
6.530 
6.659 
7.281 
7.377 
8.499 
8.729 
9.016 
9.608 
9.616 

12.644 
12.976 
14.172 
14.327 
15.085 
15.513 
15.997 
17.480 

Gap 

0.383 
2.170 
0.617 
0.093 
0.670 
0.353 
0.827 
0.139 
0.051 
0.982 
0.245 
0.129 
0.622 
0.096 
1.122 
0.230 
0.287 
0.592 
0.008 
3.028 
0.332 
1.196 
0.155 
0.758 
0.428 
0.484 
1.483 

Laps 
4 
6 
4 
1 
5 
5 
3 
3 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
2 
2 
4 
3 

Club 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/09/2024 10:03:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Rosso Corsa 30 settembre 2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - AVANZATI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:31:21 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

30/09/2024 09:30 


